
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.8647 19.9641 19.8647 1,172,235,500.23 0.1395

15/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.7252 19.8239 19.7252 1,161,596,686.51 -0.1582

14/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.8834 19.9829 19.8834 1,168,471,618.31 -0.0499

13/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.9333 20.0331 19.9333 1,186,939,613.10 -0.0287

12/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.9620 20.0619 19.9620 1,187,408,167.50 0.2016

11/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.7604 19.8593 19.7604 1,170,503,986.80 -0.0135

08/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.7739 19.8729 19.7739 1,170,078,009.15 -0.1235

07/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.8974 19.9970 19.8974 1,176,642,953.50 0.1856

06/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.7118 19.8105 19.7118 1,164,533,269.46 0.1013

05/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.6105 19.7087 19.6105 1,162,131,829.40 -0.1992

04/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.8097 19.9088 19.8097 1,175,024,036.50 -0.0288

01/03/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.8385 19.9378 19.8385 1,178,444,895.51 0.1904

29/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.6481 19.7464 19.6481 1,169,743,030.88 0.0607

28/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.5874 19.6854 19.5874 1,162,609,761.83 -0.0211

27/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.6085 19.7066 19.6085 1,168,337,833.07 -0.0503

23/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.6588 19.7572 19.6588 1,168,323,729.09 0.0205

22/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.6383 19.7366 19.6383 1,161,084,557.75 0.3934

21/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.2449 19.3412 19.2449 1,138,408,824.91 0.0089

20/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.2360 19.3323 19.2360 1,138,815,716.99 -0.1067

19/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.3427 0.0000 0.0000 1,145,136,330.48 -0.0035

16/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.3462 19.4430 19.3462 1,149,492,909.17 -0.0969

15/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.4431 19.5404 19.4431 1,156,915,043.74 0.1238

14/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.3193 19.4160 19.3193 1,152,469,019.72 0.1774

13/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.1419 19.2377 19.1419 1,143,177,287.49 -0.2648

12/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.4067 19.5038 19.4067 1,158,479,444.57 -0.0151

09/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.4218 19.5190 19.4218 1,158,454,120.00 0.1109

08/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.3109 19.4076 19.3109 1,150,050,896.78 0.0107

07/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.3002 19.3968 19.3002 1,147,743,511.37 0.1503

06/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.1499 19.2457 19.1499 1,142,198,725.84 0.0474

05/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.1025 19.1981 19.1025 1,143,651,898.31 -0.0550

02/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.1575 19.2534 19.1575 1,155,099,299.07 0.1843

01/02/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.9732 19.0682 18.9732 1,139,996,865.76 0.2390

31/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.7342 18.8280 18.7342 1,127,559,900.72 -0.3069

30/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.0411 19.1364 19.0411 1,146,733,355.55 -0.0199

29/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 19.0610 19.1564 19.0610 1,152,439,131.40 0.1427

26/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.9183 19.0130 18.9183 1,148,753,323.80 -0.0248

25/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.9431 19.0379 18.9431 1,165,027,085.75 0.0997

24/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.8434 18.9377 18.8434 1,157,869,404.57 0.0137

23/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.8297 18.9239 18.8297 1,167,752,421.67 0.0543

22/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.7754 18.8694 18.7754 1,166,762,432.15 0.0391

19/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.7363 18.8301 18.7363 1,161,844,158.14 0.2249

18/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.5114 18.6041 18.5114 1,148,576,037.08 0.1489

17/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.3625 18.4544 18.3625 1,137,620,175.84 -0.0992

16/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.4617 18.5541 18.4617 1,162,437,398.18 -0.0577

15/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.5194 0.0000 0.0000 1,166,066,903.45 -0.0074

12/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.5268 18.6195 18.5268 1,190,018,013.25 0.0155

11/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.5113 18.6040 18.5113 1,181,178,745.73 -0.0138

10/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.5251 18.6178 18.5251 1,179,619,625.88 0.0979

09/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.4272 18.5194 18.4272 1,175,358,038.09 -0.0236

08/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.4508 18.5432 18.4508 1,174,771,554.03 0.2480

05/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.2028 18.2939 18.2028 1,170,646,162.99 0.0227

04/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.1801 18.2711 18.1801 1,164,877,684.85 -0.0524

03/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.2325 18.3238 18.2325 1,178,568,861.08 -0.1419

02/01/2024 KFUSINDX-A 18.3744 18.4664 18.3744 1,186,163,211.12 -0.1519

28/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.5263 18.5264 18.5263 1,191,893,653.16 -0.0002

27/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.5265 18.5266 18.5265 1,192,378,946.87 0.0178
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26/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.5087 18.5088 18.5087 1,185,425,725.23 0.0745

25/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.4342 0.0000 0.0000 1,180,650,588.86 -0.0035

22/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.4377 18.4378 18.4377 1,176,660,116.89 0.0253

21/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.4124 18.4125 18.4124 1,184,738,130.36 0.1663

20/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.2461 18.2462 18.2461 1,162,300,299.55 -0.2719

19/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.5180 18.5181 18.5180 1,179,560,733.39 0.1000

18/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.4180 18.4181 18.4180 1,169,689,140.17 0.0992

15/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.3188 18.3189 18.3188 1,167,327,982.84 -0.0390

14/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.3578 18.3579 18.3578 1,162,966,698.70 0.0305

13/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.3273 18.3274 18.3273 1,162,507,468.84 0.2467

12/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 18.0806 18.0807 18.0806 1,145,219,102.29 0.1658

08/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.9148 17.9149 17.9148 1,133,659,477.19 0.0765

07/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.8383 17.8384 17.8383 1,127,666,143.09 0.1285

06/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.7098 17.7099 17.7098 1,122,401,130.76 -0.0729

04/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.7827 17.7828 17.7827 1,136,857,121.48 -0.0934

01/12/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.8761 17.8762 17.8761 1,144,885,269.63 0.0954

30/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.7807 17.7808 17.7807 1,133,856,616.23 0.0687

29/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.7120 17.7121 17.7120 1,123,344,992.79 -0.0120

28/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.7240 17.7241 17.7240 1,119,244,477.86 0.0078

27/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.7162 17.7163 17.7162 1,103,765,831.41 -0.0414

24/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.7576 17.7577 17.7576 1,098,924,845.30 0.0161

23/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.7415 0.0000 0.0000 1,097,932,290.60 -0.0058

22/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.7473 17.7474 17.7473 1,096,351,773.44 0.0671

21/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.6802 17.6803 17.6802 1,107,899,922.85 -0.0430

20/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.7232 17.7233 17.7232 1,109,706,673.29 0.1354

17/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.5878 17.5879 17.5878 1,100,185,995.28 0.0098

16/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.5780 17.5781 17.5780 1,098,934,407.23 0.0184

15/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.5596 17.5597 17.5596 1,132,074,184.73 0.0149

14/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.5447 17.5448 17.5447 1,128,302,696.75 0.3349

13/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.2098 17.2099 17.2098 1,102,959,549.75 -0.0193

10/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.2291 17.2292 17.2291 1,103,802,257.89 0.2665

09/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.9626 16.9627 16.9626 1,089,877,759.08 -0.1302

08/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.0928 17.0929 17.0928 1,096,718,104.87 0.0129

07/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.0799 17.0800 17.0799 1,110,785,773.10 0.0449

06/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.0350 17.0351 17.0350 1,111,485,399.73 0.0309

03/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.0041 17.0042 17.0041 1,103,121,290.04 0.1365

02/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.8676 16.8677 16.8676 1,088,628,184.73 0.3031

01/11/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.5645 16.5646 16.5645 1,068,153,230.86 0.1810

31/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.3835 16.3836 16.3835 1,055,059,211.46 0.0925

30/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.2910 16.2911 16.2910 1,045,182,090.14 0.1865

27/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.1045 16.1046 16.1045 1,030,463,336.34 -0.0763

26/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.1808 16.1809 16.1808 1,036,135,292.55 -0.1992

25/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.3800 16.3801 16.3800 1,044,135,713.40 -0.2354

24/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.6154 16.6155 16.6154 1,058,665,776.89 0.0885

20/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.5269 16.5270 16.5269 1,047,464,835.10 -0.2073

19/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.7342 16.7343 16.7342 1,095,134,586.83 -0.1547

18/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.8889 16.8890 16.8889 1,104,371,427.29 -0.2273

17/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.1162 17.2019 17.1162 1,117,722,996.49 0.0007

16/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.1155 17.2012 17.1155 1,117,541,225.36 0.0813

12/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.0342 17.1195 17.0342 1,106,940,870.23 -0.1046

11/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.1388 17.2246 17.1388 1,066,032,620.17 0.0580

10/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.0808 17.1663 17.0808 1,062,869,504.27 0.0792

09/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.0016 0.0000 0.0000 1,057,938,040.07 0.1143

06/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.8873 16.9718 16.8873 1,048,026,024.39 0.1977

05/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.6896 16.7731 16.6896 1,037,045,171.48 -0.0150

04/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.7046 16.7882 16.7046 1,038,307,886.92 0.1193
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03/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.5853 16.6683 16.5853 1,029,980,395.29 -0.2270

02/10/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.8123 16.8965 16.8123 1,042,198,340.61 0.0004

29/09/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.8119 16.8961 16.8119 1,030,232,162.70 -0.0472

28/09/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.8591 16.9435 16.8591 1,029,700,904.43 0.1028

27/09/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.7563 16.8402 16.7563 1,020,911,639.38 0.0021

26/09/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.7542 16.8381 16.7542 1,018,331,003.35 -0.2566

25/09/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.0108 17.0960 17.0108 1,032,568,418.86 0.0648

22/09/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.9460 17.0308 16.9460 1,022,400,126.74 -0.0439

21/09/2023 KFUSINDX-A 16.9899 17.0749 16.9899 1,023,383,316.28 -0.2873

20/09/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.2772 17.3637 17.2772 1,038,326,294.50 -0.1655

19/09/2023 KFUSINDX-A 17.4427 17.5300 17.4427 1,046,772,094.60 -0.0373
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